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TEAM - WEST

AREAState Email Phone

PacificCA Shelly Silva shelly.l.silva@usps.gov 415-550-5135

HI Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

CA Shelly Silva shelly.l.silva@usps.gov 415-550-5135

CA Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

CA Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

CA Shelly Silva shelly.l.silva@usps.gov 415-550-5135

CA Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

CA Michelle Mohammady michelle.j.mohammady@usps.gov 415-550-5121

WesternAL Laurel Palleson laurel.palleson@usps.gov 303-227-5606

AZ, NM Lora Settle lora.e.settle2@usps.gov 303-227-5681

KS, NE Ann Sethre ann.k.sethre2@usps.gov 303-227-5645

CO, WY Ann Sethre ann.k.sethre2@usps.gov 303-227-5645

ND, SD Zachary Williams zachary.r.williams2@usps.gov   303-227-5644

IA Laurel Palleson laurel.palleson@usps.gov 303-227-5606

MO Ersilia Campbell ersilia.campbell@usps.gov 303-227-5602

NV Lora Settle lora.e.settle2@usps.gov 303-227-5681

MN Lisa Ernst lisa.m.ernst@usps.gov 303 227-5618

OR Lora Settle lora.e.settle2@usps.gov 303-227-5681

UT Lora Settle lora.e.settle2@usps.gov 303-227-5681

WA Zachary Williams zachary.r.williams2@usps.gov   303-227-5644

SouthernAL Michael Bagnuolo michael.a.bagnuolo@usps.gov 630-295-6205

AR Laurel Palleson laurel.palleson@usps.gov 303 227-5606

TX Lisa Ernst lisa.m.ernst@usps.gov 303-227-5618
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TX Lisa Ernst lisa.m.ernst@usps.gov 303-227-5618

FL Carolynn Arndt carolynn.arndt@usps.gov 630-295-6254

TX Ersilia Campbell ersilia.campbell@usps.gov 303-227-5602

LA Carolynn Arndt carolynn.arndt@usps.gov 630-295-6254

MS Michael Bagnuolo michael.a.bagnuolo@usps.gov 630-295-6205

OK Michael Bagnuolo michael.a.bagnuolo@usps.gov 630-295-6205

TX Ersilia Campbell ersilia.campbell@usps.gov 303-227-5602

FL Carolynn Arndt carolynn.arndt@usps.gov 630-295-6254

FL Carolynn Arndt carolynn.arndt@usps.gov 630-295-6254
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